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179.01- 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3910 100.00% 129.01- 130 12 0.31% 152 3.89% 3770 96.42%
178.01-179 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3910 100.00% 128.01-129 1 0.28% 163 417% 3758 96.11%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3910 100.00% 127.01-128 1 0.28% 174 4.45% 3747 95.83%
176.01-177 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3910 100.00% 126.01-127 12 0.31% 186 4.76% 3736 95.55%
175.01-176 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3910 100.00% 125.01-126 13 0.33% 199 5.09% 3724 95.24%
174.01-175 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3910 100.00% 124.01-125 8 0.20% 207 529% 3711 94.91%
173.01-174 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3910 100.00% 123.01- 124 12 0.31% 219 560% 3703 94.71%
172.01-173 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3910 100.00% 122.01-123 12 0.31% 231 591% 3691 94.40%
171.01-172 2 0.05% 2 0.05% 3910 100.00% 121.01-122 15 0.38% 246 6.29% 3679 94.09%
170.01-171 0 0.00% 2 0.05% 3908 99.95% 120.01-121 15 0.38% 261 6.68% 3664 93.71%
169.01-170 1 0.03% 3 0.08% 3908 99.95% 119.01-120 13 0.33% 274 7.01% 3649 93.32%
168.01 - 169 0 0.00% 3 0.08% 3907 99.92% 118.01-119 20 0.51% 294 7.52% 3636 92.99%
167.01- 168 0 0.00% 3 0.08% 3907 99.92% 117.01-118 14 0.36% 308 7.88% 3616 92.48%
166.01 - 167 1 0.03% 4 0.10% 3907 99.92% 116.01-117 10 0.26% 318 8.13% 3602 92.12%
165.01 - 166 0 0.00% 4 0.10% 3906 99.90% 115.01- 116 23 0.59% 341 8.72% 3592 91.87%
164.01 - 165 1 0.03% 5 0.13% 3906 99.90% 114.01-115 16 0.41% 357 9.13% 3569 91.28%
163.01 - 164 1 0.03% 6 0.15% 3905 99.87% 113.01-114 18 0.46% 375 9.59% 3553 90.87 %
162.01- 163 1 0.03% 7 0.18% 3904 99.85%  112.01-113 19 0.49% 394 10.08% 3535 90.41%
161.01 - 162 0 0.00% 7 0.18% 3903 99.82%  111.01-112 13 0.33% 407 10.41% 3516 89.92%
160.01 - 161 0 0.00% 7 0.18% 3903 99.82% 110.01-111 18 0.46% 425 10.87% 3503 89.59%
159.01 - 160 2 0.05% 9 0.23% 3903 99.82% 109.01-110 23 0.59% 448 11.46% 3485 89.13%
158.01 - 159 1 0.03% 10 0.26% 3901 99.77% 108.01 - 109 18 0.46% 466 11.92% 3462 88.54%
157.01 - 158 3 0.08% 13 0.33% 3900 99.74% 107.01- 108 18 0.46% 484 12.38% 3444 88.08%
156.01 - 157 1 0.03% 14 0.36% 3897 99.67% 106.01- 107 26 0.66% 510 13.04% 3426 87.62%
155.01 - 156 0 0.00% 14 0.36% 3896 99.64% 105.01- 106 26 0.66% 536 13.71% 3400 86.96 %
154.01- 155 4 0.10% 18 0.46% 3896 99.64% 104.01-105 29 0.74% 565 14.45% 3374 86.29%
153.01 - 154 0 0.00% 18 0.46% 3892 99.54% 103.01- 104 27 0.69% 592 15.14% 3345 85.55%
152.01- 153 3 0.08% 21 0.54% 3892 99.54% 102.01-103 26 0.66% 618 15.81% 3318 84.86%
151.01 - 152 5 0.13% 26 0.66% 3889 99.46% 101.01-102 28 0.72% 646 16.52% 3292 84.19%
150.01 - 151 0 0.00% 26 0.66% 3884 99.34% 100.01 - 101 24 0.61% 670 17.14% 3264 83.48%
149.01 - 150 2 0.05% 28 0.72% 3884 99.34%  99.01-100 25 0.64% 695 17.77% 3240 82.86%
148.01 - 149 3 0.08% 31 0.79% 3882 99.28%  98.01-99 19 0.49% 714 18.26% 3215 82.23%
147.01- 148 3 0.08% 34 0.87% 3879 99.21%  97.01-98 27 0.69% Iy 18.95% 3196 81.74%
146.01 - 147 7 0.18% 41 1.05% 3876 99.13%  96.01-97 29 0.74% 770 19.69% 3169 81.05%
145.01 - 146 5 0.13% 46 1.18% 3869 98.95%  95.01-96 29 0.74% 799 20.43% 3140 80.31%
144.01 - 145 3 0.08% 49 1.25% 3864 98.82%  94.01-95 37 0.95% 836 21.38% 3111 79.57%
143.01 - 144 4 0.10% 53 1.36% 3861 98.75%  93.01-9%4 42 1.07% 878 22.46% 3074 78.62%
142.01- 143 5 0.13% 58 1.48% 3857 98.64%  92.01-93 25 0.64% 903 23.09% 3032 77.54%
141.01-142 4 0.10% 62 1.59% 3852 98.52%  91.01-92 29 0.74% 932 23.84% 3007 76.91%
140.01 - 141 7 0.18% 69 1.76% 3848 98.41%  90.01-91 40 1.02% 972 24.86% 2978 76.16%
139.01 - 140 2 0.05% 71 1.82% 3841 98.24%  89.01-90 33 0.84% 1005 25.70% 2938 75.14%
138.01- 139 6 0.15% 77 1.97% 3839 98.18%  88.01-89 44 1.13% 1049 26.83% 2905 74.30%
137.01-138 1 0.28% 88 2.25% 3833 98.03%  87.01-88 46 1.18% 1095 28.01% 2861 73.17%
136.01 - 137 6 0.15% 94 240% 3822 97.75%  86.01-87 40 1.02% 1135 29.03% 2815 71.99%
135.01- 136 7 0.18% 101 2.58% 3816 97.60%  85.01-86 50 1.28% 1185 30.31% 2775 70.97%
134.01-135 6 0.15% 107 2.74% 3809 97.42%  84.01-85 55 1.41% 1240 31.71% 2725 69.69%
133.01-134 9 0.23% 116 297% 3803 97.26%  83.01-84 52 1.33% 1292 33.04% 2670 68.29%
132.01-133 15 0.38% 131 3.35% 3794 97.03%  82.01-83 49 1.25% 1341 34.30% 2618 66.96%
131.01-132 5 0.13% 136 3.48% 3779 96.65% @ 81.01-82 52 1.33% 1393 35.63% 2569 65.70%
130.01- 131 4 0.10% 140 3.58% 3774 96.52% | 80.01-81 51 1.30% 1444 36.93% 2517 64.37%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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66 1.69%
62 1.59%
66 1.69%
38 0.97%
62 1.59%
65 1.66%
61 1.56%
60 1.53%
75 1.92%
47 1.20%
62 1.59%
42 1.07%
73 1.87%
53 1.36%
61 1.56%
64 1.64%
63 1.61%
65 1.66%
68 1.74%
55 1.41%
80 2.05%
87 2.23%
56 1.43%
49 1.25%
64 1.64%
64 1.64%
56 1.43%
38 0.97%
53 1.36%
41 1.05%
37 0.95%
40 1.02%
31 0.79%
28 0.72%
34 0.87%
30 0.77%
31 0.79%
16 0.41%
17 0.43%
20 0.51%
25 0.64%
20 0.51%
18 0.46%
24 0.61%
13 0.33%
1 0.28%
15 0.38%
1 0.28%

7 0.18%
10 0.26%
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1510 38.62%
1572 40.20%
1638 41.89%
1676 42.86%
1738 44.45%
1803 46.11%
1864 47.67%
1924 49.21%
1999 51.13%
2046 52.33%
2108 53.91%
2150 54.99%
2223 56.85%
2276 58.21%
2337 59.77%
2401 61.41%
2464 63.02%
2529 64.68%
2597 66.42%
2652 67.83%
2732 69.87%
2819 72.10%
2875 73.53%
2924 74.78%
2088 76.42%
3052 78.06%
3108 79.49%
3146 80.46%
3199 81.82%
3240 82.86%
3277 83.81%
3317 84.83%
3348 85.63%
3376 86.34%
3410 87.21%
3440 87.98%
3471 88.77%
3487 89.18%
3504 89.62%
3524 90.13%
3549 90.77%
3569 91.28%
3587 91.74%
3611 92.35%
3624 92.69%
3635 92.97%
3650 93.35%
3661 93.63%
3668 93.81%
3678 94.07%
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2466 63.07%
2400 61.38%
2338 59.80%
2272 58.11%
2234 57.14%
2172 55.55%
2107 53.89%
2046 52.33%
1986 50.79%
1911 48.87%
1864 47.67%
1802 46.09%
1760 45.01%
1687 43.15%
1634 41.79%
1573 40.23%
1509 38.59%
1446 36.98%
1381 35.32%
1313 33.58%
1258 32.17%
1178 30.13%
1091 27.90%
1035 26.47%
986 25.22%
922 23.58%
858 21.94%
802 20.51%
764 19.54%
71 18.18%
670 17.14%
633 16.19%
593 15.17%
562 14.37%
534 13.66%
500 12.79%
470 12.02%
439 11.23%
423 10.82%
406 10.38%
386 9.87%
361 9.23%
341 8.72%
323 8.26%
299 7.65%
286 7.31%
275 7.03%
260 6.65%
249 6.37%
242 6.19%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.13%
0.20%
0.15%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.05%
0.03%
0.08%
0.08%
0.05%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.05%
0.00%
0.03%
0.05%
0.03%
0.00%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.05%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
4.55%
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3683 94.19%
3691 94.40%
3697 94.55%
3700 94.63%
3703 94.71%
3706 94.78%
3708 94.83%
3709 94.86%
3712 94.94%
3715 95.01%
3717 95.06%
3718 95.09%
3719 95.12%
3720 95.14%
3722 95.19%
3722 95.19%
3723 95.22%
3725 95.27%
3726 95.29%
3726 95.29%
3727 95.32%
3728 95.35%
3729 95.37%
3730 95.40%
3732 95.45%
3732 95.45%
3732 95.45%
3732 95.45%
3732 95.45%
3910 100.00%
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232 5.93%
227 5.81%
219 5.60%
213 5.45%
210 5.37%
207 5.29%
204 5.22%
202 5.17%
201 5.14%
198 5.06%
195 4.99%
193 4.94%
192 4.91%
191 4.88%
190 4.86%
188 4.81%
188 4.81%
187 4.78%
185 4.73%
184 4.71%
184 4.71%
183 4.68%
182 4.65%
181 4.63%
180 4.60%
178 4.55%
178 4.55%
178 4.55%
178 4.55%
178 4.55%



